4
3
The CDKU-S series is a single-output closed switching power supply with an ultra-thin 30mm
design and a full range of 90-264VAC input voltage (200W, 350W with toggle switch options).
Can choose a group of 5V, 12V, 24V, 36V, 48V single output (special requirements can be
customized). The product adopts all-metal shell and honeycomb heat dissipation design, with
good heat dissipation performance, the product can work normally in -30℃~70℃ temperature,
20%~90%RH relative humidity environment, the efficiency is as high as 89%, no-load power

4
5
Potentiometer to adjust output voltage (±10%)
Green LED indicator indicating working status
Output voltage selector switch (200W, 350W products only)
CDKU-S Ultra-thin switching power supply
Technical parameter
35W
Output Product name
voltage
Current
range
Voltage Ripple noise accuracy
Efficiency Order number
CDKU-S35-5 5V 0~7A 80mvp-p ±2% ≥80% CDKUS3505
CDKU-S35-12 12V 0~2.4A 120mvp-p ±1% ≥85% CDKUS3512
CDKU-S35-24 24V 0~1.5A 150mvp-p ±1% ≥87% CDKUS3524
CDKU-S35-36 36V 0~1A 200mvp-p ±1% ≥87% CDKUS3536
CDKU-S35-48 48V 0~0.8A 200mvp-p ±1% ≥89% CDKUS3548
50W
Output Product name voltage
Current
range
Voltage Ripple noise accuracy
Efficiency Order number
CDKU-S50-5 5V 0~10A 80mvp-p ±2% ≥81% CDKUS5005
CDKU-S50-12 12V 0~4.2A 120mvp-p ±1% ≥85% CDKUS5012
CDKU-S50-24 24V 0~2.2A 150mvp-p ±1% ≥86% CDKUS5024
CDKU-S50-36 36V 0~1.45A 200mvp-p ±1% ≥86% CDKUS5036
CDKU-S50-48 48V 0~1.1A 200mvp-p ±1% ≥87% CDKUS5048
75W
Product name Output
voltage
Current
range
Voltage Ripple noise
accuracy
Efficiency Order number
CDKU-S75-5 5V 0~14A 80mvp-p ±2% ≥80% CDKUS7505
CDKU-S75-12 12V 0~6A 120mvp-p ±1% ≥85% CDKUS7512
CDKU-S75-24 24V 0~3.2A 150mvp-p ±1% ≥86% CDKUS7524
CDKU-S75-36 36V 0~2.1A 200mvp-p ±1% ≥86% CDKUS7536
CDKU-S75-48 48V 0~1.6A 200mvp-p ±1% ≥88% CDKUS7548
100W
Product name Output
voltage
Current
range Ripple noise Voltage
accuracy
Efficiency Order number
CDKU-S100-5 5V 0~18A 100mvp-p ±2% ≥80% CDKUS10005
CDKU-S100-12 12V 0~8.5A 120mvp-p ±1% ≥85% CDKUS10012
CDKU-S100-24 24V 0~4.5A 150mvp-p ±1% ≥86% CDKUS10024
CDKU-S100-36 36V 0~2.8A 200mvp-p ±1% ≥87% CDKUS10036
CDKU-S100-48 48V 0~2.3A 200mvp-p ±1% ≥88% CDKUS10048
1 Two M3 mounting screws securing holes
2 Terminal with transparent protective plastic cover as standard
87
Technical parameter
150W
0~22A 100mvp-p ±2%
CDKU-S150-12 0~12.5A 150mvp-p ±1%
CDKU-S150-24 0~6.5A 200mvp-p ±1%
CDKU-S150-36 0~4.3A 200mvp-p ±1%
Product
name

≥80%
≥85
%≥87%
≥87%
≥89%
Order number
CDKUS15005
CDKUS15012
CDKUS15024
CDKUS15036
CDKUS15048
200W
0~40A 150mvp-p ±2%
CDKU-S200-12 0~17A 150mvp-p ±1%
CDKU-S200-24 0~8.8A 150mvp-p ±1%
CDKU-S200-36 0~5.9A 200mvp-p ±1%
Product
name
Current
range    Ripple noise